
KL International Towerthon 2009
(28 Feb 2009, Sunday)
Team Results- Institute of Higher Learning

TmRk LegRk TeamCode Team Bib EngName LegTime TeamTime

1 1 TH30 KAKITHON UTM A A0424 ONG WEI XIANG 0:15:44 1:27:05
1 2 TH30 KAKITHON UTM A A0428 LIM KAR SING 0:17:07 1:27:05
1 3 TH30 KAKITHON UTM A A0426 LEE SOON YONG 0:17:44 1:27:05
1 4 TH30 KAKITHON UTM A A0427 KHAIRULFAIZ MISRAN 0:18:11 1:27:05
1 5 TH30 KAKITHON UTM A A0425 CHAN YIEN WEI 0:18:22 1:27:05
2 1 TH34 UPNM 1 A3009 MOHAMAD IZZAT B MOHD SAFIAN 0:17:39 1:30:37
2 2 TH34 UPNM 1 A3008 MOHD FARHAN B KAMARULBAHARN 0:17:48 1:30:37
2 3 TH34 UPNM 1 A3006 MOHAMAD ADREEN NUJAID 0:18:17 1:30:37
2 4 TH34 UPNM 1 A3007 MUHAMMAD HAMSANI B OSMAN 0:18:25 1:30:37
2 5 TH34 UPNM 1 A3005 ABDUL QAYYUM B ROSLI 0:18:29 1:30:37
3 1 TH35 UPNM 2 A0699 MOHD IKHSAN B MUSA 0:17:37 1:33:39
3 2 TH35 UPNM 2 A0333 MOHAMAD HUDHA 0:18:22 1:33:39
3 3 TH35 UPNM 2 A0697 MOHD AZIZAN BIN HUSSIN 0:18:34 1:33:39
3 4 TH35 UPNM 2 A0698 FADZEEL B MUNIR 0:18:56 1:33:39
3 5 TH35 UPNM 2 A0700 AMIR ASYRAF B SHAHROM 0:20:12 1:33:39
4 1 TH36 UPNM 3 A3066 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS TAUFIK PANG 0:17:04 1:33:48
4 2 TH36 UPNM 3 A3070 MOHAMAD FAEZI B RUSLAN 0:18:17 1:33:48
4 3 TH36 UPNM 3 A3069 MOHD HAZIQ B AZMEN 0:18:45 1:33:48
4 4 TH36 UPNM 3 A3067 MUHAMAD HEIMI ABDULLAH 0:19:35 1:33:48
4 5 TH36 UPNM 3 A3068 AZHAR B ROS AZMI 0:20:08 1:33:48
5 1 TH33 UNIVERSITI MALAYA A0701 JAINAS STEVEN 0:18:47 1:42:50
5 2 TH33 UNIVERSITI MALAYA A0704 LAYING ANGGUM 0:20:16 1:42:50
5 3 TH33 UNIVERSITI MALAYA A0703 ABDUL KHALID ABD MUKTI 0:21:04 1:42:50
5 4 TH33 UNIVERSITI MALAYA A0706 BURHANUDDIN HALIM 0:21:08 1:42:50
5 5 TH33 UNIVERSITI MALAYA A0702 MUHAMMAD AZLY ABD SAMAT 0:21:37 1:42:50
6 1 TH39 UPSI A3051 KHAIRUL AMRI BIN IBRAHIM 0:19:32 1:43:44
6 2 TH39 UPSI A3053 MUHAMMAD KHUBAID BIN AHMAD FAUD 0:20:12 1:43:44
6 3 TH39 UPSI A3055 MUHAMMAD SHUKRI B HJ SULAIMAN 0:20:28 1:43:44
6 4 TH39 UPSI A3054 MUHAMMAD NASIR BIN SUDIN 0:21:12 1:43:44
6 5 TH39 UPSI A3052 AHMAD SOBRI BIN AHMAD 0:22:21 1:43:44



7 1 TH31 KAKITHON UTM B A0421 ADYIBRAHIM BIN MOHAMMAD SALEH 0:18:22 1:47:07
7 2 TH31 KAKITHON UTM B A0422 PHOON YONG HAN 0:19:35 1:47:07
7 3 TH31 KAKITHON UTM B B0943 NURUL HIDAYAH MOHD NASIR 0:21:58 1:47:07
7 4 TH31 KAKITHON UTM B A0423 WONG CHIN CHUN 0:22:57 1:47:07
7 5 TH31 KAKITHON UTM B A0420 HISYAM BIN AHAMAD HANAFIAH 0:24:17 1:47:07
8 1 TH40 UITM MALAYSIA RUNNERS CLUB A3101 ASIF BIN YUSOFF 0:18:00 1:52:49
8 2 TH40 UITM MALAYSIA RUNNERS CLUB A3103 ALWI BIN ABDUL RAZAK 0:18:53 1:52:49
8 3 TH40 UITM MALAYSIA RUNNERS CLUB A3100 HARIZ BIN BADRUL HISHAM 0:23:07 1:52:49
8 4 TH40 UITM MALAYSIA RUNNERS CLUB A3102 NORHAFIZI BIN ISHAK 0:24:27 1:52:49
8 5 TH40 UITM MALAYSIA RUNNERS CLUB B0993 SITI SHAFIKAH BT ANUAR 0:28:24 1:52:49
9 1 TH32 TECH'S TEAM A0666 ABDUL HADI MUKMIN ZAKARIA 0:20:49 1:57:09
9 2 TH32 TECH'S TEAM A0665 ARIF SUFI MOHAMED 0:21:54 1:57:09
9 3 TH32 TECH'S TEAM A3108 MOHAMMAD HAIROL IRWAN 0:22:14 1:57:09
9 4 TH32 TECH'S TEAM A0667 ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL RAZAK 0:26:01 1:57:09
9 5 TH32 TECH'S TEAM A0664 ISMAIL AWANG 0:26:13 1:57:09
10 1 TH37 UPNM 4 B0971 ZURUL AFINAZ BTE ZAMANI 0:25:40 2:20:09
10 2 TH37 UPNM 4 B0969 SYAIKHA NUWAIRA BTE KASNAM 0:26:32 2:20:09
10 3 TH37 UPNM 4 B0968 NOOR SALWA SABU 0:28:34 2:20:09
10 4 TH37 UPNM 4 B0970 EMMA EMELIA BTE BARHATH ALI 0:29:42 2:20:09
10 5 TH37 UPNM 4 B0972 SURIA BTE SHARUDDIN 0:29:43 2:20:09
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